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Men / 52 / 7-8
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cesar Medina445
Powerhouse TNT

8.000 9.500 8.8008.600 7.7008.600 51.200
2T 2T 4T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Asher Gardner307
HGC

8.000 9.800 8.6008.600 6.0009.100 50.100
3T 1 5T 2 1 7 2 

2 

John Casares203
Boerne

6.400 8.800 8.4009.200 7.5008.400 48.700
6 4 1 4 3 2 3 

3 

Mario Ramirez446
Powerhouse TNT

7.900 8.300 8.5008.900 7.2007.800 48.600
4 5 2 3 7 4 4 

4 

Jack Gruber444
Powerhouse TNT

6.200 9.500 7.5008.600 7.3008.000 47.100
7 3T 6T 6T 5T 3 5 

5 

Aleksey Khotskiy306
HGC

6.800 7.500 8.3008.800 6.2008.200 45.800
5 6 3 5 4 5T 6 

6 

Jackson Anderson572
Gymn Sport Ctr

8.600 5.200 7.5007.400 6.2008.000 42.900
1 7 7 7T 6T 6T 7 

7 
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